STATE OF MINNESOTA

DISTRICT COURT

COUNTY OF MILLE LACS

SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

EXAMINER'S APPROVAL, CERTIFICATION AND DIRECTIVE

I, David J. Meyers, Examiner of Titles for Mille Lacs County, Minnesota, do hereby certify that I have examined the document<s> presented to me for filing with the Mille Lacs County Registrar of Titles, specifically:

<docs>

I do further certify that the originals/certified copies of said documents are legally sufficient to authorize transfer of the title to:

Lot <>, Block <>, <Port Mille Lacs>, Mille Lacs County, Minnesota, as described in Certificate of Title No. <> to:

<>

and under the provisions of Minnesota Statutes Chapter 508, the Registrar of Titles of Mille Lacs County, Minnesota, is authorized and directed to cancel Certificate of Title No. <> and issue a new Certificate of Title for the above described real property consistent with this <Directive> <Certification>. <<ALWAYS USE THIS WITH PORT MILLE LACS LEGALS - You should also memorialize Document No. 1259½ on this Certificate of Title.>>

SUBJECT TO ALL MEMORIALS.

Date: <date>, 20<></date>	
	EXAMINER OF TITLES
	David I Meyers

THIS INSTRUMENT DRAFTED BY: RINKE NOONAN (DJM/aap) 1015 West St. Germain Street, Suite 300 P.O. Box 1497 St. Cloud, MN 56302-1497 (320) 251-6700 File No. 21202.<>